Beverages
ground fresh Lavazza coffee
espresso by Lavazza
café latte or café mocha
Harney & Sons teas
fresh squeezed orange juice
fresh squeezed grapefruit juice
assorted soft drinks
berry smoothie
green smoothie

Morning Libations
California mimosa
White peach bellini
Pomegranate Mimosa
Heritage bacon bloody mary
Clos Pegase Rose
Frog’s Leap sauvignon blanc

12
12
12
14
14
16

Hesitge (2L

House Cured Scottish Salmon 20

lightly smoked, pickled onions, farm egg, dill cream cheese,
lemon & toasted Model Bakery english muffin

Avocado Toast 16
Multi-grain toast , Creamy avocado, Chef selection pickle vegetables,
Poach egg, Arugula

Classic Breakfast 17
2 eggs any style, crispy fingerling potatoes,
choice of bacon or chicken apple sausage, and toast

Seasonal Omelet 17
foraged mushrooms, vella dry jack, wilted greens

Hotcakes 16
California huckleberries, farina, local yogurt, pistachios, creme fraiche,
maple syrup

Croque Madame 17
brioche, gruyere cheese, house-made ham, farm egg, mornay sauce,
fresh greens, verjus vinaigrette

Accompaniments
2 Farm eggs — your choice of preparation 6 | chicken apple sausage 77 | applewood smoked bacon 7
crispy fingerling potatoes with garden thyme & caramelized onions 5 | house made granola, choice of milk, plain yogurt 12
sliced seasonal fruit 12 | swanton farms strawberries, saba, basil 10 | wild mushrooms & wilted greens 8 |

From the Bakery
warm croissant 4 | pain au chocolat 4 | ‘the english muffin’ 5 | toasted whole wheat or brioche 4
gluten free sourdough or cinnamon raisin 5



